1990 Ninja" ZX"-6 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Filter
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1990 Ninja" ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Air Filter

ITEM NAME

CASE-AIR FILTER,LWR (Ref # 11011A)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073A)
PAD (Ref # 39156)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)
SCREW,6X35 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X144 (Ref # 92009A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)
RING-0,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)
SEAL,AIR FILTER HOLDER (Ref # 92093A)
SEAL,AIR DUCT (Ref # 92093B)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,7X10X480 (Ref # 92190A)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011B)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011C)
HOLDER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER (Ref # 13091B)

VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)

PART NUMBER

11011-1328
11013-1189
13091-1658
14073-1424
14073-1442
39156-1213
92001-1826
92009-1589
92009-1622
92037-1712
92055-1434
92066-1211
130G0516
92093-1301
92093-1302
92093-1303
92190-1088
92190-1089
11011-1327
11011-1332
11011-1333
13091-1657
13091-1672
16126-1144
92005-1017
92037-1076
92037-1539
92037-1610
92037-213
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
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1990 Ninia® IX"-6 Kawasaki
l Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Air Filter

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D) 92037-213 4
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1365 2
TUBE (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1907 2
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071) 92071-1028 1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A) 92071-1114 1
TUBE,VALVE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92190B) 92190-1090 1
TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92190C) 92190-1091 1
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